Gold Hill 10k Results

Position No |Surname

1 347 Hazell

2 308 |Holloway
3 384 |Walker
4 405 |Shea

5 334 | Thomas
6 368 |Little

7 383 |Reese

8 378 Rumney
9 357 /Sheen
10 309/ Thom

11 339 /Hookins
12 388 |Chorley
13 326 Hillyard
14 340|Hookins
15 353|Lye

16 366 Brooke
17 407 |Rowe
18 365 Faulkner
19 312 |Woodley
20 401|Cole

21 379 Chalavatzis
22 363 |Carter
23 343 |Perry
24 377 |Mapp
25 300 |East

26 382 |Monk
27 314 |Palser
28 345 | Wallis
29 358 Russell
30 399 Hutchings
31 408 |Damen
32 341|Holmes
33 278 |Carr

34 313 |Blaney
35 272 Peters
36 270 |Howard
37 396 Burles
38 385 Diffey
39 410|Moss
40 293 Berry

41 411 |Stockley
42 409 |Wallace
43 349 |Adams
44 328 |Denton
45 364 \Wahab
46 320|Hazell
47 332|Hurst
48 390 Rutter
49 400 |Hutchings

13/10/2019
Forename |Club
Max
Stuart City Of Salisbury Ac & Rc
Christopher |Wells City Harriers
Barry Dorset Doddlers Rc
Sian City Of Salisbury Ac & Rc
Kim
Philip Dorset Doddlers Rc
John
Darrell Lonely Goat Rc
Ruth City Of Salisbury Ac & Rc
Jay
Martin
Nic
Alex Lonely Goat Rc
Steve Yeovil Town Rrc
Nick Dorset Doddlers Rc
Tom Birmingham Runners
Andrew Yeovil Olympiads Ac
Simon Hercules Wimbledon Ac
Andy
Marin
Pete
Justin Dorset Doddlers Rc
Kerry Wimborne Ac
Sam Lordshill Road Runners
Phil
Tom
Peter Christchurch Runners
Paul Dorset Doddlers Rc
Sharon Dorset Doddlers Rc
Mark Motcombe Runners
Tony Purbeck Runners
Delia Dorchester Riot
Ali Wells City Harriers
Michael Dorset Doddlers Rc
Greg
Justina Warminster RC
lan Lytchett Manor Striders
Andrew North Dorset Tri
Matt
Paul Gillingham Trotters
Jilly
Mark
Jonny
Shamsul Dorset Doddlers Rc
Stuart
Patrick Dorset Doddlers Rc
Vicky Westbourne RC
Lynn Dorset Doddlers Rc

Gold Hill 10k - 13/10/2019

Gender |Age | Time

Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female

24
35
45
44
36
42
38
40
46
37
37
58
41
39
46
66
47
33
43
0

46
49
47
59
43
49
40
55
45
22
33
52
38
39
58
43
29
36
30
24
51
59
51
48
56
54
36
32
54

00:36:33
00:37:51
00:39:30
00:41:01
00:42:25
00:43:10
00:43:43
00:43:54
00:43:58
00:44:20
00:44:34
00:44:41
00:45:16
00:45:23
00:45:31
00:45:45
00:45:49
00:46:11
00:46:40
00:47:32
00:48:02
00:48:10
00:48:29
00:48:43
00:49:20
00:49:51
00:50:25
00:50:55
00:51:03
00:51:05
00:51:13
00:51:20
00:51:23
00:51:28
00:51:35
00:51:40
00:51:47
00:51:55
00:51:57
00:52:01
00:52:04
00:52:20
00:52:34
00:52:43
00:52:58
00:53:05
00:53:23
00:53:35
00:53:42
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Gold Hill 10k Results

Position No |Surname

50
51
52
53
54
55
57
56
58
59
60
62
61
63
64
65
67
66
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
80
79
78
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
91
90
89
92
93
94
96
95
97
98

319 Blackmore
371|Higson
355|Phenix
395 | Whiffen
299 |Barnes
360 |Wheeler
325|Taylor
402 |Pulling
369 Cross
275 |Nesbitt
318 |Buck
286 |Harber
329 |Chapman
344 Kavanagh
310|Hurst
301 |Carpenter
330 | Warren
331|Harris
287 Haime
322 |Dike

289 |Collett
274 | Gosney
403 | Sparkes
290 Collett
380 |Reese
307 \White
337 |Reed
398 Deneuve
302 | Litchfield
393 |Cherrett
394 |Parsons
404 \Wetherilt
397 Morgan
389 |Dyble
342 Steele
298 |Clarke
346 |Rodway
292 |Comerford
375 |Mclellan
294 |Cox

356 \Watson
391 |Cowley
323 Shephard
361 |Wormall
324 Broome
370|Wahab
387 |Dukes
367 Brooke
288 |Dunne

13/10/2019
Forename |Club
Neil Littledown Harriers
Emma
Andrew
Graham Wimborne AC
lan
Sarah
Mike
Graham
Michael
Helen Yeovil Town Rrc
Alex Barnes Runners
Sally
Kieron
Joseph
David Dorset Doddlers Rc
Wayne
Joshua
James
Kathy
Vicky
Tim
Simon Fetch Everyone
Chris Littledown Harriers
Helen Hart Road Runners
Sarah
Derek Minehead Rc
Grahame
Helen Lezitrail34
Martin Egdon Heath Harriers
Philip Bournemouth Ac
Steve Bournemouth Ac
Tim North Dorset Tri
Russ
Neil Westbourne RC
Christopher [Frome RC
Sarah
Lisa Lonely Goat Rc
Alison
Lucy Gillingham Trotters
Rebecca
Jill Dorset Doddlers Rc
John Dorset Doddlers Rc
David
Janette
Sara
Sharon
Suzie
Flora Dorset Doddlers Rc
Zoe Lonely Goat Rc

Gold Hill 10k - 13/10/2019

Gender |Age | Time

Male |42
Female |27
Male |53
Male |50
Male |58
Female 52
Male |46
Male |40
Male |55
Female |39
Male |51
Female |36
Male |39
Male |18
Male |52
Male |41
Male |23
Male |42
Female |38
Female 42
Male |57
Male |45
Male |51
Female |59
Female |35
Male |76
Male |67
Female |57
Male |58
Male |41
Male |38
Male |59
Male |65
Male |55
Male |58
Female |43
Female |45
Female |43
Female |35
Female |25
Female |46
Male |63
Male |50
Female |59
Female |58
Female 51
Female |44
Female |66
Female |39

00:54:27
00:54:28
00:54:33
00:55:15
00:55:34
00:55:54
00:55:56
00:55:56
00:56:04
00:56:10
00:56:11
00:56:12
00:56:12
00:56:13
00:56:58
00:57:35
00:57:36
00:57:36
00:58:01
00:58:03
00:58:34
00:58:37
00:58:43
00:58:51
00:59:00
00:59:14
00:59:21
00:59:27
00:59:57
00:59:57
00:59:57
01:00:02
01:00:03
01:00:15
01:00:33
01:01:28
01:01:37
01:01:41
01:02:12
01:02:45
01:02:45
01:02:45
01:02:46
01:03:47
01:04:20
01:04:39
01:04:39
01:05:06
01:05:23
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99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
128
127

338 |Brown
306 Horton
350 |Cranidge
283 |Corrigan
284 |Corrigan
327 |Ainsley
304 |Eele

295 |Christopher

296 Searle
373|Fowles
277 |Clark

297 |Hue-Vashon

282 |Jones
285 |Tucker
316 |Drake
317 Brunning
386 Bourton
303 Pike

281 |Reynolds
381 /Pimm
372 |Feather
311 |Mursell
354 |Hensman
374 |Bourton
352 |Wareham
392 |Midgley
276 |Clark
335|Brown
359 Perrett
362 |Adams

Gold Hill 10k Results

13/10/2019
Forename |Club
Lucy Dorset Doddlers Rc
Lindsey
Neil Dorset Doddlers Rc
John Littledown Harriers
Mary Littledown Harriers
Jacqueline
Elizabeth
Thomas
Michael
Sandra Dorset Doddlers Rc
Jason
Minh
Laura
Kim Lonely Goat Rc
Fran
Gemma
Charlotte
Rhiannon
Helen Dorset Doddlers Rc
Bradley
Jane Dorset Doddlers Rc
Alice
Rachel
Karen
Julie Dorset Doddlers Rc
Catherine |Poole Ac
Lyanne
Liz
Sarah Dorset Doddlers Rc
Amanda Dorset Doddlers Rc

Gold Hill 10k - 13/10/2019

Gender |Age | Time

Female |41
Female |63
Male |53
Male |58
Female |57
Female |45
Female |67
Male |25
Male |25
Female |49
Male |49
Female |45
Female 31
Female |34
Female 32
Female |38
Female |27
Female |30
Female |46
Male |33
Female |63
Female |24
Female |50
Female |56
Female |56
Female |51
Female |46
Female |57
Female |46
Female 41

01:05:26
01:05:28
01:05:29
01:06:00
01:06:34
01:06:53
01:07:25
01:07:59
01:07:59
01:08:22
01:08:28
01:08:39
01:09:03
01:09:03
01:10:11
01:10:11
01:10:28
01:10:35
01:11:04
01:11:06
01:12:45
01:12:48
01:13:22
01:13:44
01:15:17
01:17:27
01:17:30
01:27:12
01:27:15
01:27:15
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Gold Hill 10k Prizes

13/10/2019

Prize Name Club Time

Ist Male Max Hazell 00:36:33
2nd Male Stuart Holloway City Of Salisbury Ac & Rc |00:37:51
Ist Female Sian Thomas City Of Salisbury Ac & Rc |00:42:25
2nd Female Ruth Thom City Of Salisbury Ac & Rc |00:44:20
Ist Male Vet Christopher Walker Wells City Harriers 00:39:30
2nd Male Vet Barry Shea Dorset Doddlers Rc 00:41:01
Ist Female Vet Jilly Wallace 00:52:20
2nd Female Vet | Lynn Hutchings Dorset Doddlers Re 00:53:42
First Male Team  |Barry Shea,Philip Reese,Nick Brooke,Justin Perry Dorset Doddlers Rc 02:58:58
First Female Team |Sharon Hutchings,Lynn Hutchings,Jill Watson,Flora Brooke | Dorset Doddlers Rc 03:52:38
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